
Determination Letter for:
CPC-2017-2260-CA Council District ALL 

City Hall, Room ALL 
Mail Stop ALL

Mike O’Gara 
9301 Cayuga Avenue 
Sun Valley, CA 91352Mailing Date: September 27, 2017

Nina Royal
10110 Samoa Avenue 
Tujunga, CA 91042

Liliana Sanchez 
11608 Shelly Vista Drive 
Tujunga, CA 91042

John Gallogly 
859 N. Avenue 67 
Los Angeles, CA 90042

Sarah Armstrong 
3191 Sierra Drive 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

Marnie Lyles
5448 Sanchez Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90008

Nancy Woodruff 
10550 La Tuna Canyon Road 
Los Angeles, CA 91352

Gary Aggas
11211 Cohasset Street
Sun Valley, CA 91352

Virgil Grant
1445 W. Century Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90047

Cynthia Flores 
37024 Vista Leon 
Palmdale, CA 93550

Jason Abraham El 
4001 Inglewood Avenue 
Bldg 101, Suite#328 
Redondo Beach, CA 90278

Chonsie Bullock 
2805 W. Florence Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90043

Bryan Ngoy
80 W Sierra Madre Blvd., #239 
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Brent Wilson
1970 Shenandoah Street
Los Angeles, CA 90034

Casey Ly
802 N. Sweeteer Ave., #201 
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Darlene Picabo
16303 Gramercy Place, #4
Gardena, CA 90247

Shonda Robinson 
36 W. Prescott Avenue 
Clovia, CA 93619

Varun K D 
420 Front Street 
Buttonwillow, CA 93206

Fong Liu
500 S. Figueroa Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Tyrone Freeman 
1445 W. Century Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90047

Farris Moore
151 E. 73rd Street
Los Angeles, CA 90003

Donnie Anderson 
1445 W. Century Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90047

Tomer Grassiany 
131 S. Croft Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Matt Yount 
3901 W 135th Street 
Torrance, CA 90504

Bruce Margolim
337 S. Beverly Drive, #102
Beverly Hillls, C A90212

Desi Haugaard
11421 W. Washington Blvd., #202 
Los Angeles, CA 90066

Yuliana Stankevich 
1621 S. Cordova Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90007

Mike O’Gara
mikeogarasvanc@aol.com

mailto:mikeogarasvanc@aol.com


Patrick Gallogly
patrick@prgconsultingindllc.com

Gregory Megueriom 
gm@elevatedconsultinggroup.com

Esteban Araya 
soldbvaraya@gmail.com

Daniel Curtis 
daniel@stubr.com

Jennifer Johnson 
pieniohnson@yahoo.com

Joseph Ward
cornellwardl 964@yahoo.com

Sarah Armstrong 
industry@safeaccessnow.org

Michelle Mabugat 
michelle@manzurilaw.com

Walter Edwards
walteredwards5053@yahoo.com

Virgil Grant
vg@californiaminoritvalliance.com

Patrick Wizmann 
pwizmann@me.com

Paul R. Jacobson 
prj@gnet.com

Daniel Sosa
danielmichaelsosa@gmail.com

Rena Wheaton 
renawheaton@yahoo.com

Roseann Buffer 
Roseann.lanorml@gmail.com

Gilbert Mora 
gmora@bhs-inc.org

Michael McCollough 
kingsolomnsgarden@gmail.com

Reza Jabarzade
Reza.standardhome@gmail.com

Cynthia Flores 
cindyfloresbbg@gmail.com

Deanna Perez
Marieperezroa15@gmail.com

David Herrera 
theitguydave@gmail.com

Yuliana Stankevich 
yulianast@icloud.com

Brian Ngoy
Brian.ngoy@gmail.com

Jason Abraham El 
info@venicekush.com

Shonda Robinson 
shonda2000@gmail.com

Fong Liu
Fong liu@gensler.com

Farris Moore 
farrismoore@gmail.com

Stuart Neminoff 
stunem@msn.com

Glen Choi
glensound@gmail.com

Nicole Fox 
nicole@aeon-la.com
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Artur Skroyan 
arturskroyan@vahoo.com

Sherri Franklin
sherri@urbandesigncenter.com

Javier Montes 
iavierm227@gmail.com

James Williams
Commission Executive Assistant II 
iames.k.williams@lacitv.org

Kiyonna Evans
Kiyonna777evans@gmail.com

Desi Haugaard 
desihaugaard@icloud.com

Tom Rothman 
Principal Planner 
tom.rothman@lacitv.org

Niall Huffman
City Planning Associate
niall.huffman@lacitv.org

Phyllis Nathanson 
Senior City Planner 
phvllis.nathanson@lacitv.org
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